Cecomp Intrinsically Safe Digital Pressure Gauges DPG2000B Series
cecomp.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315 Fax: 800-949-7502
  ±0.25% Test Gauge Accuracy
  316 L Stainless Steel Sensor
  All Metal Housing
Options (list after model number)

Storage: –40 to 203°F (–40 to 95°C)
Operating: –40 to 180°F (–40 to 82°C)
How to Order
Made
in
USA
★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★
★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★
Model Display Backlight Auto Shutoff Time Keypad Calibration
DPG2000B range –5 options
no
5 minutes
One button operation
Zero and span
potentiometers,
top mounted under
reusable label
(bottom mounted with
TP option)
DPG2000B range –10 options 10 minutes
DPG2000B range –30 options 30 minutes
DPG2000BBL range –5 options
Red LED
5 minutes One button opera-
tion, hold button to
activate backlight
DPG2000BBL range –10 options 10 minutes
DPG2000BBL range –30 options 30 minutes
12-11
Pressure Range, Units, and Reference   * HA not available in these ranges
PSI inH2O oz/in2 g/cm2 mmHg torr mbar cmH2O mmH2O
 3PSIG*  85INH2OG*  50ZING*  200GCMG  150MMHGG*  200MBARG*  200CMH2OG*  2000MMH2OG*
 5PSIG  140INH2OG  80ZING  350GCMG*  260MMHGG*  350MBARG*  350CMH2OG*
 15PSIA*  400INH2OA*  240ZINA*  1000GCMA*  760MMHGA* 760TORRA*  1000MBARA*
 15PSIVAC*  400INH2OVAC*  240ZINVAC*  1000GCMVAC*  760MMHGVAC*  1000MBARVAC*
 ±15PSIG*  ±400INH2OG  ±240ZING*  ±1000GCMG*  ±760MMHGG  ±1000MBAR*
 15PSIG  400INH2OG  240ZING*  1000GCMG  760MMHGG  1000MBARG  1000CMH2OG
 30PSIA*  850INH2OA*  480ZINA*  2000GCMA*  1600MMHGA* 1600TORRA*  2000MBARA*
 30PSIG*  850INH2OG  480ZING  2000GCMG  1600MMHGG  2000MBARG
PSI inHg ftH2O kPa MPa bar kg/cm2 atm
 3PSIG*  6INHGG*  7FTH2O*  20KPAG*
See DPG2000B
series with
D4 option for
compound
ranges and
ranges with
increased
resolution
 5PSIG  10INHGG  12FTH2O  35KPAG*
 15PSIA*  30INHGA*  100KPAA*  1BARA  1KGCMA*  1ATMA*
 15PSIVAC*  30INHGVAC*  100KPAVAC*  1BARVAC*  1KGCMVAC*  1ATMVAC*
 ±15PSIG*  ±30INHGG*  ±100KPAG*  ±1BARG*  ±1KGCMG*  ±1ATMG*
 15PSIG  30INHGG*  35FTH2O*  100KPAG  1BARG  1KGCMG  1ATMG
 30PSIA*  60INHGA*  200KPAA*  2BARA*  2KGCMA*  2ATMA*
 30PSIG*  60INHGG  70FTH2O  200KPAG  2BARG  2KGCMG  2ATMG
 60PSIG  120INHGG  140FTH2O  400KPAG  4BARG  4KGCMG  4ATMG
 100PSIA*  200INHGA*  700KPAA*  7BARA*  7KGCMA*  7ATMA*
 100PSIG  200INHGG  230FTH2O*  700KPAG  7BARG  7KGCMG  7ATMG
 –15VAC100PSIG*  –30VAC200INHGG*  –100VAC700KPAG*  –0.1VAC0.7MPAG*  –1VAC7BARG*  –1VAC7KGCMG*  –1VAC7ATMG*
 200PSIG  400INHGG  480FTH2O  1400KPAG  1.4MPAG  14BARG  14KGCMG  14ATMG
 –15VAC200PSIG*  –30VAC400INHGG*  –100VAC1400KPAG*  –0.1VAC1.4MPAG*  –1VAC14BARG*  –1VAC14KGCMG  –1VAC14ATMG*
 300PSIG*  600INHGG  700FTH2O  2000KPAG  2MPAG  20BARG  20KGCMG  20ATMG
 500PSIG  1000INHGG  1150FTH2O  3.5MPAG*  35BARG*  35KGCMG*  34ATMG*
 1000PSIG  2000INHGG  7MPAG  70BARG  70KGCMG  70ATMG
 2000PSIG  14MPAG  140BARG  140KGCMG  135ATMG